11. Duration of Stay:

12 Name of persons traveling on the same Passport
S. No Name Sex Place & Date of Birth
1.
2
3.
4

I hereby declare that all the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

and belief.

Place: Date: Signature:

For Official Use Only

Decision taken:

Entry/ Tourist Permit No.

Remarks:

v

Date: Name & Signature of Authority:




